Position Other Positions Held

Real Estate Assets Dir
Assistant Department Director
Program Manager

Program Manager

Program Manager

Program Manager

Supervisor Property Agt
Supervisor Property Agt
Supervisor Property Agt
Property Agent

Supervisor Management
Analyst

Property Agent
Property Agent

Supervisor Property Agt
(Supervisor Prop Spec)

Supervisor Property Agt
Property Agent
Property Agent
Property Agent
Program Manager
Supervisor Property Agt
Asoc Management Analyst
Executive Assistant
Asoc Property Agent
Property Agent

Clerical Assistant 2
Senior Account Clerk
Supervisor Property Agt
Property Agent

City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department

Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets

Real Estate Assets

Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets

Real Estate Assets

Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets

Real Estate Assets

Total Wages

$195,096
$146,936
$133,702
$130,284
$128,715
$118,176
$93,210
$91,010
$90,390
$85,857
$84,359

$83,843
$83,379
$80,470

$79,620
$79,553
$78,446
$69,932
$67,314
$66,238
$63,632
$62,412
$59,245
$56,398
$43,509
$42,166
$40,536
$28,403

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,977
$38,784
$17,431
$17,712
$30,059
$22,102

$7,847
$10,654
$16,331
$12,443
$22,852

$6,673
$10,077
$19,087

$13,999
$12,810
$14,120
$13,869
$14,141
$12,537
$23,179
$13,522
$13,507

$5,422
$10,166
$19,335

$5,833

$6,108



Property Agent
Supervisor Property Agt
Program Manager
Clerical Assistant 2

Property Agent

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets
Real Estate Assets

Real Estate Assets

$25,943
$24,278
$19,778
$15,665

$4,473

$2,805
$0
$3,625
$2,276
$0



