Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Real Estate Assets Dir		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$195,096	\$24,977
Assistant Department Director		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$146,936	\$38,784
Program Manager		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$133,702	\$17,431
Program Manager		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$130,284	\$17,712
Program Manager		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$128,715	\$30,059
Program Manager		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$118,176	\$22,102
Supervisor Property Agt		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$93,210	\$7,847
Supervisor Property Agt		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$91,010	\$10,654
Supervisor Property Agt		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$90,390	\$16,331
Property Agent		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$85,857	\$12,443
Supervisor Management Analyst		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$84,359	\$22,852
Property Agent		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$83,843	\$6,673
Property Agent		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$83,379	\$10,077
Supervisor Property Agt (Supervisor Prop Spec)		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$80,470	\$19,087
Supervisor Property Agt		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$79,620	\$13,999
Property Agent		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$79,553	\$12,810
Property Agent		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$78,446	\$14,120
Property Agent		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$69,932	\$13,869
Program Manager		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$67,314	\$14,141
Supervisor Property Agt		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$66,238	\$12,537
Asoc Management Analyst		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$63,632	\$23,179
Executive Assistant		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$62,412	\$13,522
Asoc Property Agent		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$59,245	\$13,507
Property Agent		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$56,398	\$5,422
Clerical Assistant 2		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$43,509	\$10,166
Senior Account Clerk		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$42,166	\$19,335
Supervisor Property Agt		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$40,536	\$5,833
Property Agent		San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$28,403	\$6,108

Property Agent	San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$25,943	\$2,805
Supervisor Property Agt	San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$24,278	\$0
Program Manager	San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$19,778	\$3,625
Clerical Assistant 2	San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$15,665	\$2,276
Property Agent	San Diego	Real Estate Assets	\$4,473	\$0